
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:30

A  VSG 2 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 3 22 8 44 9

15

2
15

4 6 7 11 14
Auszeit

14:11

Ende
13:47

B  Travemünde R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 2 6 1 12 4

11

╳
11

1 2 3 5 7
Auszeit

5:10

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:50

B  Travemünde S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 2 6 1 12 4

15

0
12

4
15

6 7 8 10
Auszeit

12:12

Ende
14:08

A  VSG 2 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 3 22 8 44 9

13

╳
10

1
13

2 5 6 7 Auszeit

10:12
13:14

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:11

B  Travemünde S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 2 6 1 12 4

4

1 2 4
Auszeit

1:5

Ende
14:33

A  VSG 2 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 3 22 8 1 9

17

╳
13

6
14

7
17

10 11 12 Auszeit

12:10
14:14

Wechsel
4:8

B  Travemünde S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 2 6 1 12 4

15

12 15
6 7 11

Auszeit

12:14

T-1 U20w 21.09.2025 Süd - VSG Lübeck
Frauen

B  TSV Travemünde vs. VSG Lübeck 2 A

Spiel 7 21.09.2025 13:30 Uhr

Trave-Schulzentrum
23569 Lübeck
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B  Travemünde 7/14

1 Iden, Saphira X

2 Albrecht, Celina X
3 Schöllner, Lale X
4 Suhm, Sherlyn X
6 Suhm, Sydney X

10 Krause, Mathea
12 Dietrich, Lea X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Hoppe, Volker
CT Fiedler, Jaqueline

C

A  VSG 2 11/14

1 Dinch, Sude Naz X

3 Witt, Alexandra X
6 Gerecht, Lina
8 Reddig, Dana X
9 Cimpanu, Laura X

11 Mohamad, Sara
12 Kleinke, Leah X
14 Do, Lena X
20 Delengas, Esther
22 Calis, Mina X

44 Deniz, Ece-Naz X

A  Libero

14 Do, Lena X

A  Offizielle

T Hinz, Collin
CT Gülck, Michael

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:1

Ergebnisse
B  Travemünde VSG 2 A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 11 1 17 15 1 0 1
1 0 1 15 2 18 13 0 0 2
2 0 0 15 3 22 17 1 0 2

4 0 1 41 57 45 2 0 5
Start: 13:30 Ende: 14:33 Dauer: 1:03

Sieger: VSG Lübeck 2

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Promnik, Stefanie 1

2 Günther, Amaya 2

Schr. Händel, Josephin
Assist. Chranje, Sitavk
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